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Track and Field

Sportshall

Nottinghamshire Mini League

Sun-12-Jul-15

Todays Overall results

web site:- www.notts-minileague.co.uk

Notts Mini League Match 4

Position | Numberrange | Club Total u11G U118 U136 U138 U156 GE:)
st 301-399 Rushcliffe 2135 38 36 41 44 14 41
2nd 801-899 | Notts 204.0 26 30 35 27 43 43
3rd 501-599 Sutton 1955 24 28 29 36 34 45
4th 601-699 Retford 157.5 36 17 6 28 41 30
Sth 401-499 | Worksop 152.0 23 18 32 33 32 15
6th 101-199 Newark 116.5 5 29 17 25 38 3
7th 01-99 Mansfield 82.0 5 6 51 0 14 6

After 44 Events Recorded Athletes Competing 258
Years Overall results after 4 matches
Position | Numberrange | Club Total U116 u11B U13G U138 U15G U158
1st 301-399 Rushcliffe 818.5 146.0 139.0 156.5 1775 715 128.0
2nd 801-899 | Notts 785.0 85.0 104.0 151.0 151.0 154.0 140.0
3rd 501-599 Sutton 743.0 875 1105 1015 142.0 158.5 143.0
4th 401-499 Worksop 655.5 105.0 52.5 143.5 101.5 140.0 113.0
S5th 601-699 Retford 607.5 1285 84.5 39.5 85.0 142.0 128.0
6th 101-199 Newark 561.0 19.0 1015 59.0 153.0 146.5 82.0
7th 01-99 Mansfield 2845 20.0 17.0 192.0 2.0 475 6.0
Age Group & Team Overall Year Totals ( After 4 Matches)
U 11 Girls Rushcliffe 146.00 | Points
U11 Boys Rushcliffe 139.00 | Points
U13 Girls 192.00 | Points.
U13 Boys Rushcliffe 177.50 | Points
U 15 Girls Sutton 158.50 | Points
U15 Boys Sutton 143.00 | Points

Athlete of the Match Details 2015

This is based on a Girl and Boy Athlete of any age, guest or scorer who attains the best achievement of the day which is then rated against grade 1 in that event,
This award will be awarded separately for Track and Field events. This award may be awarded to the same athlete a maximum of twice per season, provided that
one achievement is a "Field Event” and the other is a " Track Event"

Please note in the following results all the U11 Grades are locally compiled and are not Nationally recognised. All the other grades
unless mentioned above are generated from the AAA common standards scheme 2015 / 2016

Sun-12-Jul-15 Notts Mini League Match 4
Number Name Club age achievement Grade Event Grade1l %ofgradel  TrackorField
Girls Track 3379 Maya Todd Mcintyre Rushcliffe U13g 2293 G2 800m 2.29.0 99.80 TL
Girls Field 604g Holly Foster Retford Ullg 6.00 G1 Chest Push 571 105.08 F
Boys Track 816b William Haw Notts Ullb 12.20 Gl 80m 12.30 100.82 T
Boys Field 353b Tobin Bignell Rushcliffe Ullb 121 G2 High Jump 125 96.80 F
Sun-07-Jun-15 Notts Mini League Match 3 Bingham
Number Name Club age achievement Grade Event Grade1l %ofgradel  TrackorField
Girls Track 444g  Teegan Page Worksop Ullg 12.10 G1 80m 12.30 101.65 T
Girls Field 533g RebeccaJohns Sutton Ulsg 4.65 G4 Long Jump 5.05 92.08 F
Boys Track 525b  Samuel Fairweather Sutton u1sh 24,00 G2 200m 23.90 99.58 T
Boys Field 380b  Harry Baxter Rushcliffe Ullb 32.14 G2 Howler Javelin 32.60 98.59 F
Sun-17-May-15 Notts Mini League Match 2 Ashfield
Number Name Club age achievement Grade Event Gradel %ofgradel Trackor Field
Girls Track 4489 Emily Race Worksop U15g 12.10 G2 75m hurdles 11.90 98.35 T
Girls Field 9g Kelsey Pearce Mansfield U13g 28.04 G1 Javelin 25.60 109.53 F
Boys Track 808b  Alexander Cooper Notts U13b 12.80 G1 75m hurdles 12.90 100.78 T
Boys Field 132b  Lockie Campbell Newark Ullb 1.20 G2 High Jump 125 96.00 F
Sun-12-Apr-15 Bingham Match 1
Girls Track 803g Ellie Brown Notts U13g 136 Gl 100m 136 100.00 T
Girls Field 4489  Emily Race Worksop U159 1.50 G3 High Jump 157 95.54 F
Boys Track 310b  Callum Findlay Rushcliffe u11b 12.30 G1 80m 12.30 100.00 T
Boys Field 823b  Akeem Laing Notts Ullb 354 G2 Long Jump 3.70 95.68 F

2015 Mini League Track and Field Events

Half year selection Meeting

Mon-:

13-Jul-15

Team Managers

Mansfield Wodhouse
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Notts Mini League Meeting Match 4 Sunday-12-July-2015

Ashfield School Issued  Sat-04-Jul-15
Kirkby in Ashfield

please note times are only a guide and may change

Track  (Start 10.30) Ref Field (Start 10.00)
Start Time
U13 Girls  70m hurdles
U13 Boys 75m hurdles FO1 U17 Girls  Discus 10.00
U15 Girls  75m hurdles F02 Ul7 Boys Discus 10.00
U15 Boys 80m hurdles FO3 Ul5 Boys High Jump 10.00
U1l Girls 80m F04 U13Boys Shot 10.00
Ull Boys 80m FO5 U15 Girls  Long Jump 10.30
U13 Girls  100m F06 U13 Girls  Javelin 10.30
U13 Boys 100m FO7 U1l Girls  Chest Push 10.30
U15 Girls  100m FO8  U13Boys High Jump 10.45
Ul5Boys 100m F09 Ul5Boys Javelin 11.00
U9g 50m F10 U13 Girls  Long Jump 11.15
U9b 50m F11 U1l Boys Chest Push 11.15
U1l Girls  150m F12 U17 Girls  High Jump 11.30
Ull Boys 150m F13 Ul7 Boys High Jump 11.30
U13 Girls  200m F14 U15 Girls  Javelin 11.30
Ul3 Boys 200m F15 U13 Girls  Shot 12.00
U15 Girls  200m F16 U13 Boys Javelin 12.00
U17 Girls  200m F17 U1l Girls  Long jump 12.00
Ul7 Boys 200m F18 U1l Boys High Jump 12.15
U1l Girls  600m F19 U15 Girls  Discus 12.30
Ull Boys 600m F20 Ul5Boys Discus 13.00
U15 Boys 300m
U13 Girls  800m
Ul3 Boys 800m
U15 Girls  800m T30 Ull Boys 4x100 relay
Ul5 Boys 800m T31 U13 Girls  4x100 relay
U17 Girls  800m T32 U13 Boys  4x100 relay
Ul7 Boys 800m T33 U15 Girls  4x200 relay
U1l Girls  4x100 relay T34 Ul5 Boys Med relay(400,300,200,100)

Please note the maximum spike length is 6 mm

Officiating
Club

Notts
Notts
Sutton
Worksop
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Retford
Newark
Notts
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Notts
Mansfield
Newark
Retford

Worksop



Notts Mini League Match 4

TOS

4449
383g
607g
8889
5229

145g

4449
383g
6079
888g
309g
818g
3689
838g
5229
6799
603g
5299
8259
321g
5769
6029
331g
3729
608g
835g
3869
887g
399

3699
6069
504g
341g
507g
3749
5249
379

8349
357g
6789
38g

5779
604g
821g
145g
338g
823g
604g
6099

T20

3689
608g
4769
818g
5599
145g

3689
6089
4769
3729
818g
5599
321g
3559

Under 11 Girls
U11 Girls 80m

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Teegan Page
Arabella Findlay
Sophie Marshall
Emily Rycroft
Caitlin Dodds
Isabel Evans
Ellie Richmond

Competing Athletes

Teegan Page
Arabella Findlay
Sophie Marshall
Emily Rycroft
Ella Coverley
Anna Hutson
Aoife Rendu
Bronwym Sharman
Caitlin Dodds
Laini Hickman
Grace Cotton
Imogen Gillicker
Amy Bettridge
Kiera King

Eva Kerry

Daisy Cookson
Phoebe Simon
Abbie Rimmington
Hannah Noble
Mya Rogers
Lucy Rich
Roshni Challerde
Isabel Evans
Betsy Britten
Beth Makepiece
Hannah Bailey
Rebecca Bowen
Paige Bond
Maisie Pollard
Lauren Ellis
Alex Foster
Charlotte Hebb
Marissa Davies
Fern White

Ava Blake
Phoebe Skelton
Holly Foster
Ellise Palmer
Ellie Richmond
Alba Wilson-Axpe
Emile Palmer
Holly Foster
Katarina Taylor

U11 Girls 600m

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Aoife Rendu
Hannah Noble
Olivia Hare
Anna Hutson
Charlotte Vickers
Ellie Richmond

Competing Athletes

Aoife Rendu
Hannah Noble
Olivia Hare
Abbie Rimmington
Anna Hutson
Charlotte Vickers
Kiera King

Elissa Birks

Charlotte McLennagham

11.3
Notts AC (2007)

12.3
Worksop Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Notts Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Newark Ullg

(In Rank Order)

Worksop Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Retford Ullg
Retford Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Retford Ullg

Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg

Retford Ullg
Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Notts U13g
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
sutton Ullg
Retford Ullg
Notts Ullg
Newark Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts Ullg
Retford Ullg
Retford Ullg

Maise Archer-Dytch
1.53.6

Newark AC (July 13)
1.56.8

Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Notts Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Newark Ullg

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts Ullg
Sutton Ullg

Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg

1.58.8
2.02.2
2.02.2
2.09.0
2125
2.34.6

Points

PNWAOON

Points

PNWNOOON

Ashfield School

grade

grade
G2
G2
G2
G4
G4

T13

383g
6079
4449
888g
5229
379

383g
607g
3099
3689
4449
888g
4769
608g
603g
5229
3559
838g
5299
8669
6799
6029
5599
5769
3869
825¢g
8359
3699
8879
3579
3729
379

3679
6789
8549
5779
821g
507g
38g

6889
823g
8969
5249

T29

331g
608g
825g
577g

331g
3689
3729
383g
608g
6029
603g
6079

Sun-12-July-15

U11 Girls 150m

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Arabella Findlay
Sophie Marshall
Teegan Page
Emily Rycroft
Caitlin Dodds
Alex Foster

Competing Athletes

Arabella Findlay
Sophie Marshall
Ella Coverley
Aoife Rendu
Teegan Page
Emily Rycroft
Olivia Hare
Hannah Noble
Grace Cotton
Caitlin Dodds
Elissa Birks
Bronwym Sharman
Imogen Gillicker
Jasmine Hughes
Laini Hickman
Daisy Cookson
Charlotte Vickers
Eva Kerry

Lucy Rich

Amy Bettridge
Mya Rogers
Betsy Britten
Roshni Challerde
Marissa Davies
Abbie Rimmington
Alex Foster
Megan Mellor
Fern White
Emily Rawson
Phoebe Skelton
Ellise Palmer
Paige Bond

Ava Blake
Hannah Foster
Emile Palmer
Freya Hoult
Lauren Ellis

U11 Girls 4x100 relay

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Rushcliffe
Retford
Notts
sutton

Competing Athletes

Phoebe Simon
Aoife Rendu
Abbie Rimmington
Arabella Findlay
Hannah Noble
Daisy Cookson
Grace Cotton
Sophie Marshall

Charlotte McLennagham
20.9
Notts AC (2008)

23.2
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Notts Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Mansfield Ullg

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Notts Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Retford Ullg
Retford Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Notts Ullg
Retford Ullg
Retford Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts Ullg
Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Notts Ullg
sutton Ullg
Notts Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Retford U09g
Notts Ullg
Notts Ullg
Sutton Ullg

Sharnee, Anna,Florence, Tess

61.9
Notts AC (jun-10)

Ulig 63.7
Ullg 65.5
Ullg 68.2
Ullg 70.2

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Retford Ullg
Retford Ullg
Retford Ullg

A~ OO N

Points

P NWS OO

Points

grade



8669
6699
561g
6799
6069
3579
3419
843g
3679
338g
1459
5699
8969

FO7

604g
561g
8889
331g
4829

Jasmine Hughes
Emily Baguley
Freya Walton
Laini Hickman
Beth Makepiece
Marissa Davies
Rebecca Bowen
Paige Groom-Newbold
Megan Mellor
Alba Wilson-Axpe
Ellie Richmond
Grace Taylor
Freya Hoult

U11 Girls Chest Push

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Holly Foster
Freya Walton
Emily Rycroft
Phoebe Simon
Daisy Hind

Competing Athletes

604g
5619
507g
8889
331g
504g
3869
3729
5699
6699
3679
4829
374g

Holly Foster
Freya Walton
Paige Bond
Emily Rycroft
Phoebe Simon
Hannah Bailey
Lucy Rich
Abbie Rimmington
Grace Taylor
Emily Baguley
Megan Mellor
Daisy Hind
Maisie Pollard

Notts Ullg
Retford Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Retford Ullg
Retford Ullg

Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg

Newark Ullg
sutton Ullg
Notts Ullg
Emma Dakin
6.51
Retford AC (July 10)
571
Retford Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Worksop Ullg

(In Rank Order)

Retford Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Sutton Ullg

Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg

sutton Ullg
Retford Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Worksop Ullg

Rushcliffe Ullg

6.00
5.54
5.09
4.81
3.85

PNWAOON

Gl
G2
G3
G4

321g
355¢g
3699
3099
8259
838g
818g
888g
5779
5229
5599
5299
6799
6789
6069
6699
338g
3749
3419
3679

F17

383g
602g
5299
8669
4449
1459
389

Kiera King

Elissa Birks
Betsy Britten

Ella Coverley
Amy Bettridge
Bronwym Sharman
Anna Hutson
Emily Rycroft
Phoebe Skelton
Caitlin Dodds
Charlotte Vickers
Imogen Gillicker
Laini Hickman
Fern White

Beth Makepiece
Emily Baguley
Alba Wilson-Axpe
Maisie Pollard
Rebecca Bowen
Megan Mellor

U11 Girls Long jump

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Arabella Findlay
Daisy Cookson
Imogen Gillicker
Jasmine Hughes
Teegan Page
Ellie Richmond
Ava Blake

Competing Athletes

383g
3099
6029
355¢g
5299
8669
331g
4449
338g
603g
818g
4769
5599
5229
6699
8359
504g
3419
6789
1459
825¢g
5779
5699
604g
6069
3699
389

8969
4829
6099
5249
3219
5769
5619

Arabella Findlay
Ella Coverley
Daisy Cookson
Elissa Birks
Imogen Gillicker
Jasmine Hughes
Phoebe Simon
Teegan Page
Alba Wilson-Axpe
Grace Cotton
Anna Hutson
Olivia Hare
Charlotte Vickers
Caitlin Dodds
Emily Baguley
Mya Rogers
Hannah Bailey
Rebecca Bowen
Fern White

Ellie Richmond
Amy Bettridge
Phoebe Skelton
Grace Taylor
Holly Foster
Beth Makepiece
Betsy Britten
Ava Blake
Freya Hoult
Daisy Hind
Katarina Taylor
Lauren Ellis
Kiera King

Eva Kerry
Freya Walton

Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts Ullg
Notts Ullg
Notts Ullg
Notts Ullg
sutton Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Retford Ullg
Retford Ullg
Retford Ullg
Retford Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg

Paige Daughtry

3.75
Worksop (June 08)

3.61
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Notts Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Newark Ullg
Mansfield Ullg

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Notts Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Notts Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Retford Ullg
Notts Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Newark Ullg
Notts Ullg
sutton Ullg
sutton Ullg
Retford Ullg
Retford Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Notts Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Retford Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Sutton Ullg

67.1

67.1

67.1
67.10
68.20
68.20
68.20
68.20
70.20
70.20
70.20
70.20
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
74.10
74.10
74.10
74.10

PNWSOOO N

G2
G4
G4
G4



Notts Mini League Match 4

TO06

132b
816b
511b
310b
36b

445b
673b

132b
816b
511b
310b
372b
354b
164b
571b
36b

824b
394b
871b
517b
380b
825b
572b
562b
445b
874b
673b
386b
894b
812b
614b
399b
430b
677b

T21

372b
164b
825b
568b
614b
423b

372b
164b
380b
825h
394b
568b
614b
423b
874b
571b
470b
824b
681b
386b
445b
894b
871b
812b

Under 11 boys
U11 Boys 80m

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Lockie Campbell
William Haw
Thomas Budd
Callum Findlay
Edward Harley
George Mckernan
Makar Babenko

Competing Athletes

Lockie Campbell
William Haw
Thomas Budd
Callum Findlay
Ben Taylor
James Egerton
Peter Mckee
Luke Hudd
Edward Harley
Joe Barkes

Ben Saunders
Jevhari Rowe
Jae Corbett
Harry Baxter
Jake Greenhalgh
Elliot Ward
Kieran Wass
George Mckernan
Anthony Riddell
Makar Babenko
Luke Hullis
Adam Rice

Leo Tomset
Findey Manning
Charlie Strutton
Matthew Forest
Matthew Cullingworth

U11 Boys 600m

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Ben Taylor
Peter Mckee
Jake Greenhalgh
Jacob Yorke
Findey Manning
Henry Dickinson

Competing Athletes

Ben Taylor

Peter Mckee
Harry Baxter
Jake Greenhalgh
Ben Saunders
Jacob Yorke
Findey Manning
Henry Dickinson
Anthony Riddell
Luke Hudd

Elliot Jordan

Joe Barkes

Joel Bradshaw
Luke Hullis
George Mckernan
Adam Rice
Jevhari Rowe
Leo Tomset

Alfie Orpwood-Colton

11.6
Notts (June-12)

12.3
Newark Ullb
Notts Ullb
sutton Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Retford Ullb

(In Rank Order)

Newark Ullb
Notts Ullb
sutton Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Newark Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Notts Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Notts Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Notts Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Notts Ullb
Retford Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Notts Ullb
Notts Ullb
Retford Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Retford Ullb
Jack Harmer

1.48.2

Nottm (July 09)
1.55.4

Rushcliffe Ullb
Newark Ullb
Notts Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Retford Ullb
Worksop Ullb

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ullb
Newark Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Notts Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Retford Ullb
Worksop Ulilb
Notts Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Notts Ullb
Retford Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Notts Ullb
Notts Ullb
Notts Ullb

Ashfield School

Points  grade
6.5 G1
65 Gl

5 Gl
4 G2
3
2
1
G1
G1
G1
G2
G2
G4
G4
G4
Points  grade
7 G3
6 G4
5 G4
4
3
2
1
G3
G4
G4
G4
G4

T14

132b
568b
372b
825h
36b

470b
681b

132b
568b
372b
310b
354b
825b
571b
394b
36b

824b
470b
517b
681b
362b
562b
445b
572b
423b
894b
386b
399b
614b
812b
430b

T30

372b
517b
824b
423b
616b

372b
354b
394b
310b
517b
571b
562b
568b
824b
871b
825b
816b
353b
386b
380b
362b
423b
430b

Sun-12-July-15

U1l Boys 150m

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Lockie Campbell
Jacob Yorke
Ben Taylor

Jake Greenhalgh
Edward Harley
Elliot Jordan

Joel Bradshaw

Competing Athletes

Lockie Campbell
Jacob Yorke
Ben Taylor
Callum Findlay
James Egerton
Jake Greenhalgh
Luke Hudd

Ben Saunders
Edward Harley
Joe Barkes
Elliot Jordan
Jae Corbett
Joel Bradshaw
Ben Perkins
Kieran Wass
George Mckernan
Elliot Ward
Henry Dickinson
Adam Rice
Luke Hullis
Charlie Strutton
Findey Manning
Leo Tomset
Matthew Forest

U11 Boys 4x100 relay

Mini League Record
Notts Grade 1

Rushcliffe
Sutton
Notts
Worksop
Retford

Competing Athletes

Ben Taylor
James Egerton
Ben Saunders
Callum Findlay
Jae Corbett
Luke Hudd
Kieran Wass
Jacob Yorke
Joe Barkes
Jevhari Rowe
Jake Greenhalgh
William Haw
Tobin Bignell
Luke Hullis
Harry Baxter
Ben Perkins
Henry Dickinson
Matthew Forest

Alfie Orpwood-Colton
215
Notts (June-12)

22.6

Newark Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Notts Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Retford Ullb
(In Rank Order)

Newark Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Notts Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Notts Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Retford Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Notts Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Retford Ullb
Notts Ullb
Worksop Ullb

Daniel, Cole, Mykah, Alfie
61.4
Notts AC (June-12)

Ullb 63.4
Ullb 64.3
Ullb 66.3
Ullb 73.3
Ullb 75.0

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Notts Ullb
Notts Ullb
Notts Ullb
Notts Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Worksop Ullb

wbhoo~N

63.4
63.4
63.4
63.4
64.3
64.3
64.3
64.3
66.3
66.3
66.3
66.3
68.0
68.0
68.0
68.0
733
733

Points

PNWSOOO

Points

grade
G2
G3
G3
G4
G4



F11

380b
874b
615b
430b
517b
164b

U11 Boys Chest Push

Mini League Record
Jacob Carrington
Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Harry Baxter
Anthony Riddell
Harry Maule
Matthew Forest
Jae Corbett
Peter Mckee

Competing Athletes

380b
874b
310b
615b
430b
517b
562b
673b
572b
164b
677b

Harry Baxter
Anthony Riddell
Callum Findlay
Harry Maule
Matthew Forest
Jae Corbett
Kieran Wass
Makar Babenko
Elliot Ward
Peter Mckee
Matthew Cullingworth

6.73
Newark AC (May 11)
6.6

Rushcliffe Ullb

Notts Ullb
Retford Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Newark Ullb

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ullb

Notts Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Retford Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Retford Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Newark Ullb
Retford Ullb

New Record

PNWAOON

470b
445b
616b
664b
677b
614b

F18

132b
353b
816b
568b
673b
423b

Elliot Jordan

George Mckernan
Simon Roberts

Jacob Reeves
Matthew Cullingworth
Findey Manning

U11 Boys High Jump

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Lockie Campbell
Tobin Bignell
William Haw
Jacob Yorke
Makar Babenko
Henry Dickinson

Competing Athletes

132b
353b
816b
568b
673b
423b
871b
470b
677b
362b

Lockie Campbell
Tobin Bignell

William Haw

Jacob Yorke

Makar Babenko
Henry Dickinson
Jevhari Rowe

Elliot Jordan

Matthew Cullingworth
Ben Perkins

Worksop Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Retford Ullb
Retford Ullb
Retford Ullb
Retford Ullb

Harrison Sikora-Bradley

1.25
Notts AC (June 13)
1.25
Newark Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Notts Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Retford Ullb
Worksop Ullb

(In Rank Order)

Newark Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Notts Ullb
Sutton Ullb
Retford Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Notts Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Retford Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb

733
733
75.0
75.00
75.00
75.00

New Record

P Wwwoao N

Gl

G3

Gl

G3



Notts Mini League Match 4

TO1

44g

554q
810g
3339
6189
4949

44g

554g
810g
279

333g
129

814g
6189
8569
494g
481g
433g

3379
26g

8279
4029
5239
1249

3379
269

8279
4029
8629
523g
259

3759
5189
129

5579

3629
1249
313g
180g
4369
8529
143g

44g

8729
4679
3339
1469

Under 13 Girls

U13 Girls 70m hurdles

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Tania Smith

Isabelle Skelton
Jessica Kiabala
Molly Smyth
Georgiana Templeton
Mia Swindell

Competing Athletes

Tania Smith

Isabelle Skelton
Jessica Kiabala
Abigail Kemp

Molly Smyth
Holly-May Spencer
Evie Hall

Georgiana Templeton
Amelia Briggs-Goode
Mia Swindell

Laren Kirk

Jasmine Warner

U13 Girls 800m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Maya Todd Mcintyre
Courtney Spencer
Lauren McNeil
Freya Dolby

Caitlin Elliott

Chloe Goulding

Competing Athletes

Maya Todd Mcintyre
Courtney Spencer
Lauren McNeil
Freya Dolby
Yasmin Nutt
Caitlin Elliott

Paige Vick

Nancy Britten
Harriet Cross
Holly-May Spencer
Sophie Taylor
Tathya Bascombe
Georgie York
Chloe Goulding
Imogen Edwards
Catherine Booth
Melissa Simpson
Ellie Cooper

Alice Gibbs

U13 Girls 4x100 relay

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Mansfield
Notts
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Newark

Anna Davis/Isabelle Brooks

Notts AC (2007)

Mansfield U13g
Sutton U13g
Notts U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Retford U13g
Worksop U13g

(In Rank Order)

Mansfield U13g
Sutton Ul3g
Notts U13g
Mansfield U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Mansfield U13g
Notts Ul3g
Retford U13g
Notts U13g
Worksop U13g
Worksop U13g
Worksop U13g

Rachel Brandham

2.26.9

Mansfield Harriers (2006)
2.29.0

Rushcliffe U13g
Mansfield U13g
Notts U13g
Worksop U13g
Sutton U13g
Newark U13g

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe U13g
Mansfield U13g
Notts U13g
Worksop U13g
Notts U13g
Sutton U13g
Mansfield U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Sutton U13g
Mansfield U13g
Sutton U13g
Mansfield U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Newark U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Newark U13g
Worksop U13g
Notts Ul7g
Newark U13g

Holly, Amy, Millie, Lily-May
55.3

Notts AC (June 14)

U13g 58.9
U13g 59.1
U13g 61.9
U13g 63.0
U13g 636

13.8
13.8
14.1
14.6
15.4
16.1

13.8
13.8
14.1
145
14.6
14.8
15.2
15.4
155
16.1
16.6
17.0

2.29.3
2.29.6
2.34.0
2.34.7
2435
3.03.8

2.29.3
2.29.6
2.34.0
2.34.7
2.41.4
2435
2.47.6
2.48.1
2.49.8
2.50.3
2.56.4
3.01.4
3.02.4
3.03.8
3.04.6
3.06.9
3.13.9
3.23.0
3.25.8

wa oo~

Ashfield School

Points

PNWRO O~

Points

PRNWAO O~

G2
G2

G3

grade

grade
G2
G2
G3
G3

TO7

803g
380g
449

1699
523g
4029

803g
380g
826g
449

1699
523g
8569
4029
3769
8729
851g
518g
4079
494g
531g

5199
1469
375¢
1799
481g
433g
1749
313g
3979
4179

803g
380g

4679
5549
6189
143g

803g
380g

467g
259

4559
333g
8729
554g
519g
503g
139

149

494g
557g
531g
3629
8529
618g
538g
313g
4369
143g
397g

F06

99

433g
5579
3229

Sun-12-July-15

U13 Girls 100m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Ellie Brown

Hannah Booth
Tania Smith

Maisie Archer-Dytch
Caitlin Elliott

Freya Dolby

Competing Athletes

Ellie Brown

Hannah Booth
Rhianna Sanson
Tania Smith

Maisie Archer-Dytch
Caitlin Elliott
Amelia Briggs-Goode
Freya Dolby
Jessica Rimmington
Kianna Richardson
Fern Williams
Harriet Cross
Eugenie Baines
Mia Swindell
Anne-Marie Herbert
Ellie Shephard

Mia De Lucis
Abigail Johnson
Nancy Britten

Ami Soden

Laren Kirk

Jasmine Warner
Chelsea Richmond
Imogen Edwards
Eloise Fernandez
Molly Hind

U13 Girls 200m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Ellie Brown

Hannah Booth
Kelsey Pearce

LUCY Forrest
Isabelle Skelton
Georgiana Templeton
Alice Gibbs

Competing Athletes

Ellie Brown
Hannah Booth
Kelsey Pearce
LUCY Forrest
Paige Vick

Laura Betts

Molly Smyth
Kianna Richardson
Isabelle Skelton
Mia De Lucis

Alex Arbon

Sophie Brown
Tathya Bascombe
Mia Swindell
Sophie Taylor
Anne-Marie Herbert
Georgie York

Ellie Cooper
Georgiana Templeton
Laura McHargue
Imogen Edwards
Melissa Simpson
Alice Gibbs

Eloise Fernandez

U13 Girls Javelin

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Kelsey Pearce
Jasmine Warner
Sophie Taylor

Eve Middleton-Sweet

Charlotte McLennagham
13

Notts AC (May 10)

136

Notts U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Mansfield U13g
Newark U13g
Sutton Ul3g
Worksop U13g

(In Rank Order)

Notts U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Notts U13g
Mansfield U13g
Newark U13g
Sutton Ul3g
Notts U13g
Worksop U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Notts Ul3g
Notts U13g
Sutton U13g
Worksop U13g
Worksop U13g
Sutton U13g
Mansfield U13g
Sutton U13g
Newark U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Newark U13g
Worksop U13g
Worksop U13g
Newark U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Worksop U13g

Charlotte McLennagham

26.4
Notts AC (May 10)
28.4
Notts U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Mansfield U13g
Worksop U13g
Sutton U13g
Retford U13g
Newark U13g

(In Rank Order)

Notts U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Mansfield U13g
Worksop U13g
Mansfield U13g
Worksop U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Notts U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton Ul3g
Sutton U13g
Mansfield U13g
Mansfield U13g
Worksop U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton Ul3g
Rushcliffe U13g
Notts Ul7g
Retford U13g
Sutton U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Worksop U13g
Newark U13g
Rushcliffe U13g

Kelsey Pearce

Mansfield Harriers (May 15)
256

Mansfield U13g
Worksop U13g
Sutton U13g
Rushcliffe U13g

14.2
14.7

14.9
15.1

14.0
14.2

14.7
14.7
14.9
15.0
15.1
15.1
15.2
15.6
15.7
15.7
15.8
16.2
16.3
16.3
16.5
16.7
16.9
17.3
175
17.7
17.7
17.9
18.1

28.7
293
298
30.8
323
35.6
38.5

25.77
13.95
13.58
7.29

Points

~

PNWROO

G3
G4
G4

Points

PNWROO

G2
G3
G4

wa oo~

grade
G3
G4

grade
G2
G3
G4

G1



5549

44g
259
269

8729
8269
810g
803g
4679
455¢
494g
4029
333g
376g
3039
337g
129

14g
139

1469
1249
1799
1699
5549
503g
518g
523g
538g
5579
519g
531g
3759
3629
313g
3229
4369
4179
481g
433g

F10

129

337g
8269
519g
4029
1469
618g

Sutton

Competing Athletes

Tania Smith

Paige Vick
Courtney Spencer
Kelsey Pearce
Kianna Richardson
Rhianna Sanson
Jessica Kiabala
Ellie Brown

LUCY Forrest
Laura Betts

Mia Swindell

Freya Dolby

Molly Smyth
Jessica Rimmington
Louisa Bell

Maya Todd Mcintyre
Holly-May Spencer
Ellie Shephard
Tathya Bascombe
Sophie Brown
Abigail Johnson
Chloe Goulding
Ami Soden

Maisie Archer-Dytch
Isabelle Skelton
Alex Arbon

Harriet Cross
Caitlin Elliott

Laura McHargue
Sophie Taylor

Mia De Lucis
Anne-Marie Herbert
Nancy Britten
Georgie York
Imogen Edwards
Eve Middleton-Sweet
Melissa Simpson
Molly Hind

Laren Kirk

Jasmine Warner

U13 Girls Long Jump

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Holly-May Spencer
Maya Todd Mcintyre
Rhianna Sanson

Mia De Lucis

Freya Dolby

Abigail Johnson
Georgiana Templeton

Competing Athletes

129

337g
3809
8269
376g
259

3039
519g
44g

523g
4029
109

269

8569
8729
531g
827g
5549
1469
3759
814g
13g

3629
333g
455¢
407g
397g
180g
518g
538g
1879
1439
14g

481g
174g
4369
1799
6189

Holly-May Spencer
Maya Todd Mcintyre
Hannah Booth
Rhianna Sanson
Jessica Rimmington
Paige Vick

Louisa Bell

Mia De Lucis

Tania Smith

Caitlin Elliott

Freya Dolby

Mia Williams
Courtney Spencer
Amelia Briggs-Goode
Kianna Richardson
Anne-Marie Herbert
Lauren McNeil
Isabelle Skelton
Abigail Johnson
Nancy Britten

Evie Hall

Sophie Brown
Georgie York

Molly Smyth

Laura Betts
Eugenie Baines
Eloise Fernandez
Catherine Booth
Harriet Cross

Laura McHargue
Freya Henshaw
Alice Gibbs

Tathya Bascombe
Laren Kirk

Chelsea Richmond
Melissa Simpson
Ami Soden
Georgiana Templeton

U13g

63.7

(In Rank Order)

Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Notts
Notts
Notts
Notts
‘Worksop
‘Worksop
‘Worksop
‘Worksop
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Sutton
Sutton
Sutton
Sutton
Sutton
Sutton
Sutton
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
‘Worksop
‘Worksop
‘Worksop
‘Worksop

Millie Haw

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

Notts AC (May 14)

4.5

Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Notts
Sutton
‘Worksop
Newark
Retford

(In Rank Order)

Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Notts
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Mansfield
Sutton
‘Worksop
Mansfield
Mansfield

Rushcliffe
Notts
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
‘Worksop
‘Worksop
Rushcliffe
Newark
Sutton
Sutton
Newark
Newark
Mansfield
Worksop
Newark
Worksop
Newark
Retford

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

58.9
58.9
58.9
58.9
59.1
59.1
59.1
59.1
619
61.9
619
61.9
63.0
63.0
63.0
63.0
63.0
63.0
63.0
63.0
63.6
63.6
63.6
63.6
63.7
63.7
63.7
63.7
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.5
68.1
68.1
68.1
68.1
68.9
68.90
68.90
68.90

3.99
3.99
3.79
3.58
341
317
0.00

3.99
3.99
3.89
3.79
3.73
3.67
3.66
3.58
3.53
3.52
3.41
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.29
3.26
3.18
317
3.04
3.03
3.02
2.96
2.88
2.88
2.86
274
2.62
2.60
257
2.54
251
2.44
233
222
222
1.99
0.00

Points

PRNWRO O~

G4
G4

G4
G4

Mansfield
Notts
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Newark
Sutton
Retford

Competing Athletes

99
433g
5579
4679
8g
10g
417g
407g
3229
503g

F15

99

4679
169g
337g
503g

Q
=4
3

99

4679
169g
455¢

3379
503g
139

10g

3769
3229
417g
187g
180g

Kelsey Pearce
Jasmine Warner
Sophie Taylor

LUCY Forrest

Kelly Seaman

Mia Williams

Molly Hind

Eugenie Baines

Eve Middleton-Sweet
Alex Arbon

U13 Girls Shot

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Kelsey Pearce
LUCY Forrest
Maisie Archer-Dytch
Maya Todd Mcintyre
Alex Arbon

peting Athletes

Kelsey Pearce
LUCY Forrest
Maisie Archer-Dytch
Laura Betts

Ellie Shephard
Maya Todd Mcintyre
Alex Arbon

Sophie Brown

Kelly Seaman

Mia Williams
Jessica Rimmington
Eve Middleton-Sweet
Molly Hind

Freya Henshaw
Catherine Booth

(In Rank Order)

Mansfield
Worksop
Sutton
Worksop
Mansfield
Mansfield
Worksop
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Sutton

Bethany Mitchell

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

Sutton Harriers (2005)

8.45

Mansfield
Worksop
Newark
Rushcliffe
Sutton

(In Rank Order)

Mansfield
Worksop
Newark
Worksop
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Newark
Newark

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

oo

25.77
13.95
13.58
12.96
1231
11.57
9.99
9.69
7.29
0.00

New Record

9.63
7.75
6.41
5.53
5.44
]
]

9.63
7.75
6.41
6.03
5.71
5.53
5.44
5.39
5.34
5.15
5.13
4.87
4.16
3.62
3.25

Gl

PNWROON

Gl
G3

Gl
G3



Notts Mini League Match 4

T02

468b
337b

468b
337b

T24

188b
378b
526b
468b
842b
624b

188b
378b
526b
138b
337b
361b
352b
541b
468b
842b
858b
342b
802b
624b
619b
543b
814b
312b
418b
432b
395b
845b
863b

T32

Under 13 Boys

U13 Boys 75m hurdles

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Laith Gladwin
Thomas Pollard

Competing Athletes

Laith Gladwin
Thomas Pollard

U13 Boys 800m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Ben Smith

James Wardle
William Fairweather
Laith Gladwin
Morgan Davis-Brown
Daniel Wendon

Competing Athletes

Ben Smith

James Wardle
William Fairweather
Alex Evans
Thomas Pollard
Toby Hullis

Jack Wynne

Curtis Moss

Laith Gladwin
Morgan Davis-Brown
Harley Beech - McPhilbin
Dylan Rich

Harrison Sikora-Bradley
Daniel Wendon
Jason Batty

Charlie Norman

Leo Saporita

James Gandee

Jake Charters

Owen Bloomer
Owen Ashburn

Joel Kilford

Miles Elliot

U13 Boys 4x100 relay

Ben Rendell
125
Notts AC (July 13)
12.9
Worksop U13b

Rushcliffe U13b

o
(In Rank Order)

Worksop U13b
Rushcliffe U13b

Jack Harmer
2.18.7

Notts AC (May 11)
2215

Newark U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Sutton U13b
Worksop U13b
Notts U13b
Retford U13b

(In Rank Order)

Newark U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Sutton U13b
Newark U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
sutton U13b
Worksop U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Notts U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Sutton U13b
Notts U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Worksop U13b
Worksop U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b

17.1
19.1

oo oo

17.1
19.1

2.23.0
2.345
2.35.6
2458
2.46.2
2.50.3

2.23.0
2.345
2.35.6
2.39.5
2.40.0
2415
2445
2.45.6
2.45.8
2.46.2
2.46.9
2.48.4
2.48.5
2.50.3
2517
2.52.0
2.55.6
2.56.8
2.58.8
3.01.3
3.01.4

3.16.2

Ashfield School

Points grade
7

6
5
4
3
2
1

Points grade

7 G2
6 G4
5
4
3
2
1
G2
G4

TO8

505b
808b
342b
151b
619b
432b

505b
808b
848b
342b
331b
151b
361b
831b
833b
138b
541b
845b
619b
432b
858b
408b
675b
521b
841b
534b
573b
622b
862b

Ti6

505b
188b
808b
342b
468b
623b

505b
188b
808b
342b
848b
526b
831b
361b
151b
833b
468b
623b
842b
543b
845b
521b
408b
534b
841b
573b

Fo8

Sun-12-July-15

U13 Boys 100m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Jared Bailey
Alexander Cooper
Dylan Rich

Alex Johnson
Jason Batty
Owen Bloomer

Competing Athletes

Jared Bailey
Alexander Cooper
Thomas Davis
Dylan Rich

Leon Norman-Thomas
Alex Johnson
Toby Hullis

Jack Rogers
James Francis
Alex Evans
Curtis Moss

Joel Kilford

Jason Batty
Owen Bloomer
Harley Beech - McPhilbin
Hayden Greaves
John Cullingworth
Oliver Dellar

Will Remzi

Harry Jones
Callum Wilkinson
Alister Spink

U13 Boys 200m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Jared Bailey

Ben Smith
Alexander Cooper
Dylan Rich

Laith Gladwin
Aleksandar Taylor

Competing Athletes

Jared Bailey

Ben Smith
Alexander Cooper
Dylan Rich

Thomas Davis
William Fairweather
Jack Rogers

Toby Hullis

Alex Johnson
James Francis

Laith Gladwin
Aleksandar Taylor
Morgan Davis-Brown
Charlie Norman
Joel Kilford

Oliver Dellar
Hayden Greaves
Harry Jones

Will Remzi

Callum Wilkinson

U13 Boys High Jump

William Bradley

131
Sutton Harriers (June 11)
12.9

Sutton U13b
Notts U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Newark U13b
Retford u13b
Worksop U13b

(In Rank Order)

Sutton uU13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Rushcliffe u13b
Rushcliffe uU13b
Newark U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Notts u1sb
Notts uogb
Newark U13b
sutton U13b
Notts U13b
Retford uU13b
Worksop U13b
Notts U13b
Worksop U13b
Retford U13b
Sutton U13b
Notts U13b
Sutton u13b
Sutton uU13b
Retford U13b
Jaikan Wood
27
Notts AC (May 10)
26.8

Sutton u13b
Newark U13b
Notts U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Worksop U13b
Retford U13b

(In Rank Order)

Sutton U13b
Newark U13b
Notts U13b
Rushcliffe uU13b
Notts U13b
Sutton U13b
Notts U13b
Rushcliffe uU13b
Newark U13b
Notts U09b
Worksop U13b
Retford u13b
Notts U13b
Sutton U13b
Notts U13b
Sutton U13b
Worksop U13b
Sutton U13b
Notts U13b
Sutton U13b

New Record

12.9
13.9
14.2
14.6
15.6
15.6

12.9
13.9
14.2
14.2
14.5
14.6
14.7
14.7
14.7
14.9
15.2
155
15.6
15.6
15.7
16.0
16.1
16.1
16.5
16.6
17.1
175
220

New Record

26.7
27.9
28.2
28.8
30.9
31.8

26.7
279
28.2
28.8
29.4
29.4
29.6
29.8
30.5
30.5
30.9
318
32.6
32.8
32.8
335
33.8
344
34.9
37.0

Points

PNWNOO N

G1
G4

Points

PNWNO O

G1
G3
G4
G4



188b
802b
352b
418b
619b

188b
328b
151b
138b
802b
858b
842b
831b
352b
361b
378b
342b
418b
432b
408b
468b
334b
395b
312b
337b
619b
624b
622b
623b

F16

505b
334b
622b
814b
151b
418b

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Newark
Notts
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Retford

Competing Athletes

Ben Smith

Joss Moffatt

Alex Johnson

Alex Evans
Harrison Sikora-Bradley
Harley Beech - McPhilbin
Morgan Davis-Brown
Jack Rogers

Jack Wynne

Toby Hullis

James Wardle

Dylan Rich

Jake Charters

Owen Bloomer
Hayden Greaves
Laith Gladwin
Edward Parry

Owen Ashburn
James Gandee
Thomas Pollard
Jason Batty

Daniel Wendon
Alister Spink
Aleksandar Taylor

U13 Boys Javelin

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Jared Bailey
Edward Parry
Alister Spink
Leo Saporita
Alex Johnson
Jake Charters

Competing Athletes

505b
334b
352b
532b
622b
814b
373b
395b
151b
418b
624b
188b
620b
312b

Jared Bailey
Edward Parry
Jack Wynne
Joseph Jefferies
Alister Spink
Leo Saporita
Joshua Birks
Owen Ashburn
Alex Johnson
Jake Charters
Daniel Wendon
Ben Smith

Ben Knox
James Gandee

Liam, Alistair,Jaikan.Nicky

56.5
Notts AC (July 09)

U13b 58.2

U13b 58.6

U13b 60.6

U13b 62.4

U13b 65.2
o

( In Rank Order)

Newark U13b
Rushcliffe Ul7b
Newark U13b
Newark U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13sb
Notts U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b

Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b

Worksop U13b
Worksop U13b
Worksop U13b
Worksop U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b

Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b

Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Daniel Dale
34.02
Retford AC (2007)
31.75
Sutton U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Retford U13b
Notts U13b
Newark U13b
Worksop U13b

( In Rank Order)

Sutton U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Sutton U13b
Retford U13b
Notts U13b

Rushcliffe uU13b
Rushcliffe U13b

Newark U13b
Worksop U13b
Retford U13b
Newark U13b
Retford U13b
Rushcliffe U13b

rOOoO~NO®

58.2
58.2
58.2
58.2
58.6
58.6
58.6
58.6
60.6
60.6
60.6
60.6
62.4
62.4
62.4
62.4
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
65.2
65.2
65.2
65.2

28.72
20.84
16.36
15.65
15.05
14.05

28.72
20.84
17.38
16.69
16.36
15.65
15.20
15.14
15.05
14.05
13.53
13.15
11.84
10.77

Points grade

Points
G

PNWDAOON

G3

G3

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

432b Owen Bloomer
373b Joshua Birks

675b John Cullingworth
526b William Fairweather

Competing Athletes

432b Owen Bloomer

408b Hayden Greaves
373b Joshua Birks

675b John Cullingworth
623b Aleksandar Taylor
526b William Fairweather
331b Leon Norman-Thomas
532b Joseph Jefferies

378b James Wardle

FO4 U13 Boys Shot

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

676b Christian Archer

532b Joseph Jefferies

138b Alex Evans

331b Leon Norman-Thomas
418b Jake Charters

814b Leo Saporita

Competing Athletes

676b Christian Archer
532b Joseph Jefferies
619b Jason Batty

138b Alex Evans
331b Leon Norman-Thomas
612b Freddie Maitland
418b Jake Charters
534b Harry Jones
624b Daniel Wendon
622b Alister Spink
814b Leo Saporita
378b James Wardle
623b Aleksandar Taylor

Nathan Garratt
1.45

Worksop (May-12)

1.45

Worksop
Rushcliffe
Retford
Sutton

(In Rank Order)

Worksop
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Retford
Retford
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Rushcliffe

Nathan Langley

U13b
U13b
U13b
u13b

U13b
U13b
u13b
uU13b
U13b
U13b
u13b
U13b
U13b

Worksop (May 12)

9.45

Retford
Sutton
Newark
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Notts

(In Rank Order)

Retford
Sutton
Retford
Newark
Rushcliffe
Retford
Worksop
Sutton
Retford
Retford
Notts
Rushcliffe
Retford

U13b
U13b
U13b
u13b
U13b
U13b

U13b
U13b
u13b
U13b
U13b
Ullb
uU13b
u13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b

1.23
1.15
1.10
1.10

1.23
115
115
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.05
0.00
0.00

6.93
6.56
5.52
5.38
4.86
4.39

6.93
6.56
5.77
5.52
5.38
5.35
4.86
4.57
4.56
4.49
4.39
4.22
3.69

oo
BN W s o
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Notts Mini League Match 4

TO3

4489
153g
6469
533g
878g

4489
153g
6469
533g
878g
824g
837g
5289
159g

T25

6449
1629
809g
4199
323g
5569

6449
1629
6459
149g
809g
8369
104g
868g
4199
323g
8759
5569
863g
5029
6359
6369
638g
434g
159g
8679
4219
6429
360g

T33

Under 15 Girls

U15 Girls 75m hurdles

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Emily Race
Katie Mackintosh
Morgan Spink
Rebecca Johns
Amy Keady

Competing Athletes

Emily Race

Katie Mackintosh
Morgan Spink
Rebecca Johns
Amy Keady

Lily May Lawrence
Florence Reed
Chloe Gillicker
Tilly Owens

U15 Girls 800m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Amber Scott
Anna Smith
Sabine Foyster
Lucy Harrop
Olivia Misiuda
Freja Strom

Competing Athletes

Amber Scott
Anna Smith
Mollie Scott
Imogen Harcombe
Sabine Foyster
Bella Reed
Eleanor Miller
Ava Remzi
Lucy Harrop
Olivia Misiuda
Louisa Lemon
Freja Strom
Amelia Gould
Layla Allsop
Molly Burgess
Claudia Curry
Sophie Grierson
Erin Lonsdale
Tilly Owens
Emma Williams
Victoria West
Megan Maiden
Sarah Maston

U15 Girls 4x200 relay

Anna Davis
11.7
Notts AC (June 09)
11.9
Worksop Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Retford Uls5g
Sutton Ul5g
Notts Ul5g

(In Rank Order)

Worksop Ul5g
Newark Ulsg
Retford Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Notts U15g
Notts Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Newark Ulsg

Georgia Milton

2.20.8

Mansfield Harriers (2006)
2194

Retford Ulsg
Newark Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ulsg
Sutton Ul5g

( In Rank Order)

Retford Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Newark Ulsg
Notts Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Notts U15g
Worksop Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Notts Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Retford Uls5g
Retford Ulsg
Retford Uls5g
Worksop Ul5g
Newark Ulsg
Notts U15g
Worksop Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ulsg

12.1
12.4
12.7
12.7
13.0

12.1
12.4
12.7
12.7
13.0
13.0
13.4
14.4
14.4

2.26.0
2.31.0
2.38.2
2435
2.47.3
2495

2.26.0
2.31.0
2.32.8
2375
2.38.2
2.38.6
2414
2.42.0
2435
2473
2.49.5
2.49.5
2.50.4
2.50.9
2511
2515
2521
2.54.8
2.55.2
2.55.4
2.56.4
2575
3.00.0

Ashfield School

Points grade

7 G2
6 G3
5 G3
4 G4
3 G4
2
1

G2

G3

G3

G4

G4

G4

G4

Points grade

7 G4
6 G4
5
4
3
2
1

G4

G4

TO9

8249
4489
6469
5399
310g
29

104g

8249
4489
6469
539g
509g
310g
845¢g
837g
29
104g
5289
43g
5529
1629
4229
535g
530g
811g
5569
641g
421g
1589
5489
855g
639g
6359

T17

8159
6469
153g
539g
29

3249
4229

815¢g
6469
878g
153g
5399

5529
5099
644g
8759
645g
3249
5569
4229
535g
158g
641g
159g
6369
360g
5449
5489
5029
8679
6399
420g
855g

F19

Sun-12-July-15

U15 Girls 100m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Lily May Lawrence
Emily Race
Morgan Spink
Felicia Miloro
Alanna Currie
Chloe Allcock
Eleanor Miller

Competing Athletes

Lily May Lawrence
Emily Race
Morgan Spink
Felicia Miloro
Sadie Bradley
Alanna Currie
Liberte Taylor
Florence Reed
Chloe Allcock
Eleanor Miller
Chloe Gillicker
Caitlin Crutchley
Amelia Sewell
Anna Smith
Emma Greaves
Olivia Jones
Abigail Granger
Millie France
Freja Strom
Isobel Lamb
Victoria West
Lauren Owens
Alexandra Roe
Radina Gibb
Jasmine Harris-Hart
Molly Burgess

U15 Girls 200m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Millie Haw
Morgan Spink
Katie Mackintosh
Felicia Miloro
Chloe Allcock
Jaime Misiuda
Emma Greaves

Competing Athletes

Millie Haw
Morgan Spink
Amy Keady
Katie Mackintosh
Felicia Miloro
Chloe Allcock
Amelia Sewell
Sadie Bradley
Amber Scott
Louisa Lemon
Mollie Scott
Jaime Misiuda
Freja Strom
Emma Greaves
Olivia Jones
Lauren Owens
Isobel Lamb
Tilly Owens
Claudia Curry
Sarah Maston
Amy Peart-Roddis
Alexandra Roe
Layla Allsop
Emma Williams
Jasmine Harris-Hart
Amelia Harrop
Radina Gibb

U15 Girls Discus

Charlotte McLennagham

12.2
Notts AC (May-12)
12.7

Notts Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Newark Ulsg

(In Rank Order)

Notts U15g
Worksop Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Newark Ulsg
Sutton Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Notts U15g
Sutton Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Newark Ulsg
Sutton Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Retford Ulsg

Charlotte McLennagham

24.8
Notts AC (May-12)
26.2
Notts U15g
Retford Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g

(In Rank Order)

Notts Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Sutton U15g
Retford Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Notts U15g
Retford Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Notts Ul5g

13.6
13.7
13.7
13.8
14.1
14.4
14.5

13.6
13.7
13.7
13.8
14.0
14.1
14.1
14.3
14.4
14.5
145
14.6
14.6
14.7
14.9
14.9
14.9
14.9
15.0
15.2
15.2
15.2
15.6
15.7
15.8
16.9

27.4
27.8
28.4
28.6
29.6
31.0
311

27.4
27.8
28.3
28.4
28.6
29.6
29.7
29.9
30.0
30.6
30.9
31.0
31.0
311
315
318
32.0
324
324
32.8
329
33.1
33.1
33.2
334
33.8
34.10

Points
7

PNWNGOOD

Points

PNWNO O

G4
G4



8369
533g
1629
6449
4229

8369
809g
863g
837g
533g
5529
509g
5289
1629
160g
104g
153g
6449
639g
6459
6469
5449
530g
5569
548g
4229
4219
4199
4489
811g
878g
8159
845g
159g
149g
174g
1589
6429
638g
6359
641g

F14

1609
5449
893g
6429
3109
4199

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Notts
Sutton
Newark
Retford
Worksop

Competing Athletes

Bella Reed
Sabine Foyster
Amelia Gould
Florence Reed
Rebecca Johns
Amelia Sewell
Sadie Bradley
Chloe Gillicker
Anna Smith
Annabel Peach
Eleanor Miller
Katie Mackintosh
Amber Scott
Jasmine Harris-Hart
Mollie Scott
Morgan Spink
Amy Peart-Roddis
Abigail Granger
Freja Strom
Alexandra Roe
Emma Greaves
Victoria West
Lucy Harrop
Emily Race

Millie France

Amy Keady

Millie Haw

Liberte Taylor
Tilly Owens
Imogen Harcombe
Chelsea Richmond
Lauren Owens
Megan Maiden
Sophie Grierson
Molly Burgess
Isobel Lamb

U15 Girls Javelin

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Annabel Peach
Amy Peart-Roddis
Abrielle Browne
Megan Maiden
Alanna Currie
Lucy Harrop

Competing Athletes

160g
5449
893g
530g
8369
6429
5489
310g
6669
5529
811g
419g
420g
3249
323g

Annabel Peach
Amy Peart-Roddis
Abrielle Browne
Abigail Granger
Bella Reed
Megan Maiden
Alexandra Roe
Alanna Currie
Alexandra Bobanko
Amelia Sewell
Millie France
Lucy Harrop
Amelia Harrop
Jaime Misiuda
Olivia Misiuda

U1sg 1.55.7
U15g 1593
U15g 2.01.4
U15g 2,017
U1sg 2,055

(In Rank Order)

Notts Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Notts U15g
Notts Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Sutton Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Newark Ulsg
Newark Ulsg
Newark Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Retford Ulsg
Retford Ulsg
Retford Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Sutton Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Worksop Uls5g
Worksop Ulsg
Worksop Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Notts U15g
Notts U15g
Newark Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Newark U13g
Newark Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Retford Ulsg
Retford Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Emma Dakin
26.66
Retford (May 14)
33.1
Newark Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Notts Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g

(In Rank Order)

Newark Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Notts U15g
Retford Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Rushcliffe Uls5g
Retford Ulsg
Sutton Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Worksop Ulsg
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g

wh oo~

1.55.7
1.55.7
1.55.7
1.55.7
1.59.3
1.59.3
1.59.3
1.59.3
2.01.4
2.01.4
2.01.4
2.01.4
2.01.7
2,017
2.01.7
2.01.7
2.04.3
2.04.3
2.04.3
2.04.3
2.05.5
2.05.5
2.05.5
2.05.5
2.07.8
2.07.8
2.07.8
2.07.8
2116
2116
2.11.6
2116
2.13.6
2.13.6
2.13.6
2.13.6

New Record

28.34
24.26
17.69
14.32
13.39
12.06

28.34
24.26
17.69
16.15
15.88
14.32
14.30
13.39
12.63
12.58
12.31
12.06
11.88
6.81
0.00

Points
7

PNWAOON

G3
G4

G3
G4

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

6669 Alexandra Bobanko
160g Annabel Peach

1g Sophia Stewart
544g Amy Peart-Roddis
8459 Liberte Taylor

4209 Amelia Harrop
360g Sarah Maston

Competing Athletes

6669 Alexandra Bobanko
160g Annabel Peach

19 Sophia Stewart
641g Isobel Lamb

544g Amy Peart-Roddis
845¢g Liberte Taylor

4209 Amelia Harrop
5339 Rebecca Johns
6399 Jasmine Harris-Hart
642g Megan Maiden
104g Eleanor Miller

153g Katie Mackintosh
360g Sarah Maston

F05 U15 Girls Long Jump

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

539g Felicia Miloro
448¢g Emily Race

824g Lily May Lawrence
29 Chloe Allcock
644g Amber Scott
1589 Lauren Owens

3249 Jaime Misiuda

Competing Athletes

539g Felicia Miloro
4489 Emily Race
824g Lily May Lawrence
815g Millie Haw
837g Florence Reed
533g Rebecca Johns
5099 Sadie Bradley
29 Chloe Allcock
8559 Radina Gibb
644g Amber Scott
535¢g Olivia Jones

158g Lauren Owens
811g Millie France
8679 Emma Williams

324g Jaime Misiuda
528g Chloe Gillicker

149g Imogen Harcombe
439 Caitlin Crutchley
810g Jessica Kiabala
4229 Emma Greaves

6459 Mollie Scott
323¢g Olivia Misiuda
8689 Ava Remzi
530g Abigail Granger
5029 Layla Allsop
638g Sophie Grierson
1629 Anna Smith
635g Molly Burgess
6369 Claudia Curry
160g Annabel Peach

Tesni Ward

25.93
Worksop (2006)

28.3

Retford Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Notts Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g

(In Rank Order)

Retford Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Alice Hillyer
4.92

Notts AC (June 08)

Sutton U15g
Worksop Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g

(In Rank Order)

Sutton U15g
Worksop Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Notts U15g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Notts U15g
Retford Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Newark Ulsg
Notts U15g
Notts Ulsg
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Newark Ulsg
Mansfield Uls5g
Notts U13g
Worksop Ul5g
Retford Ulsg
Rushcliffe Uls5g
Notts Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Retford Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Retford Ulsg
Newark Ul5g

20.89
19.26
18.59
16.33
14.71
13.77
10.37

20.89
19.26
18.59
18.27
16.33
14.71
13.77
12.57
12.53
12.33
11.84
11.33
10.37

New Record

5.07
4.73
4.64
4.09
3.95
3.91
3.66

5.07
4.73
4.64
4.61
4.44
4.29
4.15
4.09
4.06
3.95
391
391
3.77
3.70
3.66
3.64
3.61
3.57
3.57
3.48
3.46
3.40
3.34
3.20
3.20
3.13
292
2.92
273
0.00

PNWNOON

G4

PNWNO O

G1
G3
G4
G4



Notts Mini League Match 4 Ashfield School Sun-12-July-15

Under 15 Boys

TO4 U15 Boys 80m hurdles T10 U15 Boys 100m
Mini League Record Perry Offler Mini League Record Benjamin Mattinson
11.8 115
Notts AC (Sept 08) Notts AC (July 13)
AAA Grade 1 12 AAA Grade 1 11.7
Scoring Athletes Scoring Athletes
Points grade Points grade
864b Charlie Price Notts U15b 13.2 7 G4 525b Samuel Fairweather Sutton U15b 12.3 7 G4
351b Andrew Wilson-Axpe Rushcliffe U1sb 14.7 6 351b Andrew Wilson-Axpe Rushcliffe U1sb 12.4 6 G4
634b Jack Randell Retford U1sb 16.4 5 852b Alfie Williams-Hughes Notts U1sb 12.4 5
o 4 634b Jack Randell Retford U15b 14.7 4
[¢] 3 [¢] 3
[¢] 2 [¢] 2
[¢] 1 [¢] 1
Competing Athletes (In Rank Order) Competing Athletes (In Rank Order)
864b Charlie Price Notts U15b 13.2 G4 525b Samuel Fairweather Sutton U15b 12.3 G4
351b Andrew Wilson-Axpe Rushcliffe U1sb 14.7 351b Andrew Wilson-Axpe Rushcliffe U1sb 12.4 G4
634b Jack Randell Retford U15b 16.4 527b Joe Gerrard Sutton U15b 12.4
852b Alfie Williams-Hughes Notts U15b 12.4
807b Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts U15b 125
547b Cameron Rawson Sutton U15b 13.0
510b Matthew Brown Sutton U15b 13.2
897b Alex Jackson Notts U15b 13.2
506b Benjamin Blythe Sutton U1sb 13.7
634b Jack Randell Retford U15b 14.7
396b Fin Horn Rushcliffe U15b 14.7
628b Joseph Harris-Hart Retford U1sb 15.7
T26 U15 Boys 800m T22 U15 Boys 300m
Mini League Record Robert Needham Mini League Record Ryan Gorman
2.05.1 37.6
Notts AC (Sept 08) Notts AC (June-12)
AAA Grade 1 2.06.5 AAA Grade 1 38.7
Scoring Athletes Scoring Athletes
Points grade Points grade
835h Milan Campion Notts U1sb 2.15.8 7 G4 525b Samuel Fairweather Sutton U1sb 38.1 7 G1
547b Cameron Rawson Sutton U1sb 2.24.4 6 351b Andrew Wilson-Axpe Rushcliffe U15b 39.4 6 G2
327b Finn Moffatt Rushcliffe U15b 2.25.0 5 873b Jamal Richardson Notts U15b 42.9 5
631b Sam Templeton Retford U15b 2.30.4 4 45b Will Walker Mansfield U1sb 48.7 4
152b Jake Ludlam Newark U15b 2.30.9 3 634b Jack Randell Retford U15b 52.3 3
45b Will Walker Mansfield U15b 2.41.9 2 o 2
[¢] 1 o 1
Competing Athletes (In Rank Order) Competing Athletes (In Rank Order)
835h Milan Campion Notts U1sb 2.15.8 G4 525b Samuel Fairweather Sutton U1sb 38.1 G1
840b Sam Richardson Notts U15b 2221 351b Andrew Wilson-Axpe Rushcliffe U1sb 39.4 G2
547b Cameron Rawson Sutton U15b 2.24.4 527b Joe Gerrard Sutton U15b 39.6 G3
327b Finn Moffatt Rushcliffe U15b 2.25.0 873b Jamal Richardson Notts U15b 42.9
631b Sam Templeton Retford U15b 2.30.4 897b Alex Jackson Notts U15b 43.1
152b Jake Ludlam Newark U1sb 2.30.9 811b Oliver Lloyd Notts U1sb 43.9
313b Thomas Gandee Rushcliffe U15b 2.34.2 45b Will Walker Mansfield U15b 48.7
45b Will Walker Mansfield U15b 2419 578b Ashley Budd Sutton U1sb 49.8
661b Daniel Atkinson Retford U15b 2.52.6 634b Jack Randell Retford U15b 52.3
46b Will O'rourke Mansfield U15b 2.58.4 628b Joseph Harris-Hart Retford U15b 53.0
578b Ashley Budd Sutton U15b 3.00.7
628b Joseph Harris-Hart Retford U15b 3.05.2



T34

527b
852b
396b
628b

580b
582b
328b
861b
527b
510b
547h
525b
852b
807b
811b
835b
396b
351b
313b
327h
628b
634b
661b
631b

FO3

527b
864b
396b
410b
631b

U15 Boys Med relay(400,300,200,100)

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Sutton
Notts
Rushcliffe
Retford

Competing Athletes

David Allcock

Ben Burnham

Joss Moffatt

Adam Ward

Joe Gerrard

Matthew Brown
Cameron Rawson
Samuel Fairweather
Alfie Williams-Hughes
Alfie Orpwood-Colton
Oliver Lloyd

Milan Campion

Fin Horn

Andrew Wilson-Axpe
Thomas Gandee
Finn Moffatt

Joseph Harris-Hart
Jack Randell

Daniel Atkinson

Sam Templeton

U15 Boys High Jump

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Joe Gerrard
Charlie Price
Fin Horn
Regan Langley
Sam Templeton

Competing Athletes

527b
864b
525b
809b
396b
410b
302b
631b

Joe Gerrard

Charlie Price
Samuel Fairweather
Alex Frith

Fin Horn

Regan Langley
Noah Bignell

Sam Templeton

U15b 2.20.8
U15b 2.24.0
U15b 2.39.4
U15b 2.58.9

o

o

o

( In Rank Order)

Sutton Ul7b
Sutton Ul7b
Rushcliffe Ul7b
Notts Ul7b
Sutton U15b
Sutton U15b
Sutton U15b
Sutton U15b
Notts U1sb
Notts U1sb
Notts U15b
Notts U1sb

Rushcliffe U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Rushcliffe U15b

Retford U15b
Retford U15b
Retford U15b
Retford U15b
Perry Offler
1.7
Notts AC (Sept 07)
1.7
Sutton U15b
Notts U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Worksop U1sb
Retford U15b

( In Rank Order)

Sutton U15b
Notts U15b
Sutton U15b
Notts U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Worksop U1sb
Rushcliffe U1sb
Retford U15b

NS o BN

2129
2129
2129
2129
2.20.8
2.20.8
2.20.8
2.20.8
2.24.0
2.24.0
2.24.0
2.24.0
2.39.4
2.39.4
2.39.4
2.39.4
2.58.9
2.58.9
2.58.9
2.58.9

155
1.50
1.30
1.30
0.00

155
1.50
1.40
1.30
1.30
1.30
0.00
0.00

Points
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F20

631b
506b
410b
396b
45b

U15 Boys Discus

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Sam Templeton
Benjamin Blythe
Regan Langley

Fin Horn

Will Walker

Competing Athletes

631b
506b
410b
396b
302b
45b

F09

873b
410b
506b
313b
661b

Sam Templeton
Benjamin Blythe
Regan Langley
Fin Horn

Noah Bignell
Will Walker

U15 Boys Javelin

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Jamal Richardson
Regan Langley
Benjamin Blythe
Thomas Gandee
Daniel Atkinson

Competing Athletes

873b
410b
506b
313b
661b
327b

Jamal Richardson
Regan Langley
Benjamin Blythe
Thomas Gandee
Daniel Atkinson
Finn Moffatt

Chris Clarke
37.64
Mansfield Harriers (July 09)
39.95
Retford U1sb
Sutton U15b
Worksop U15b
Rushcliffe U1sb
Mansfield U1sb

(In Rank Order)

Retford U1sb
Sutton U15b
Worksop U15b
Rushcliffe U1sb
Rushcliffe U15b
Mansfield U15b
Ben Mitchell

42.63
Notts AC (June 13)

43

Notts u1sb
Worksop U15b
Sutton U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Retford U15b

(In Rank Order)

Notts u1sb
Worksop U15b
Sutton U15b
Rushcliffe U1sb
Retford U15b
Rushcliffe U15b

21.05
20.29
18.93
12.39
0.00

21.05
20.29
18.93
12.39
11.62
0.00

25.32
21.70
21.25
18.92
17.88

o o

25.32
21.70
21.25
18.92
17.88
16.31

oNO MO N
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Under 17 Athletes and U9's

T19 U17 Boys 200m

Competing Athletes

328b Joss Moffatt
658b Harry Wright
861b Adam Ward
580b David Allcock

F02 U17 Boys Discus

Competing Athletes

861b Adam Ward
328b Joss Moffatt
580b David Allcock

T18 U17 Girls 200m

Competing Athletes

652g Emily-Rose Maule
6539 Hannah Richardson

FO1 U17 Girls Discus

Competing Athletes

653g Hannah Richardson

T12 U9b 50m

Competing Athletes

GIRLS

41g Georgia Brown
8879 Roshni Challerde
189 Zoe Spencer
3009 Undeclared Athlete
398g Amelia York
5969 Millie Taylor
1709 Gwyneth Lanyon
853g Jessica Davis
8549 Emily Rawson
5929 Olivia Elliott

387g Freya Munn

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe
Retford
Notts
Sutton

(In Rank Order)

Notts
Rushcliffe
Sutton

(In Rank Order)

Retford
Retford

(In Rank Order)

Retford

Mansfield
Notts
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
sutton
Newark
Notts
Notts
sutton
Rushcliffe

T28 U17 Boys 800m

Competing Athletes

Ul7b 23.7 G4 319 Dan Horner
Ul7b 24.8 582b Ben Burnham
Ul7b 25.4

Ul7b 27.6

F13 U17 Boys High Jump

Competing Athletes

Ul7b 22.22 328b Joss Moffatt
Ul7b 21.55 861b Adam Ward
Ul7b 16.56 591b Joe Allcock

319 Dan Horner

T27 U17 Girls 800m

Competing Athletes

Ul7g 28.1 800g Undeclared Athlete
Ul7g 37.4 651g Megan Hunt

F12 U17 Girls High Jump

Competing Athletes

Ul7g 25.91 G4 6529 Emily-Rose Maule
BOYS

U09g 8.7 47b Harrison Walker
Ullg 9.0 397b Luke Sadler
U09g 9.4 592b Bradley Budd

? 9.5 832b Ben Francis
U09g 9.8 600b Riley Scott
U09g 10.6 593b Leo De Lucis
Ullg 9.0 600b Reggie Reach
U09g 9.3
Ullg 9.3
U09g 9.6
U09g 9.7

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe U17b
Sutton Ui7b

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ul7b
Notts Ul7b
Sutton Ullb
Rushcliffe U17b

(In Rank Order)

Notts
Retford Ul7g

(In Rank Order)

Retford Ul7g
Mansfield U09b
Rushcliffe uo9b
sutton U09b
Notts U09b
Retford

Sutton uo9b
Retford

2.14.2
2.16.7

1.75
1.65
1.65
1.55

2.34.6
2.36.7

145

G4



Ashfield < Kirkby in Ashfield

Sunday-12-July-2015

Event

U 11 Boys Results
4x100 relay
150m
600m
80m
Chest Push
High Jump

Age Group Totals
U1l Girls Results

4x100 relay

150m

600m

80m

Chest Push

Long jump
Age Group Totals

Clubs

U13 Boys Results
4x100 relay
75m hurdles
100m
200m
800m
High Jump
Javelin
Shot
Age Group Totals

U13 Girls Results
4x100 relay
70m hurdles
100m
200m
800m
Javelin
Long Jump
Shot
Age Group Totals

Clubs
U 15 Boys Results
Med relay(400,300,200,100)
80m hurdles
100m
300m
800m
Discus
High Jump
Javelin
Age Group Totals
U15Girls Results
4x200 relay
75m hurdles
100m
200m
800m
Discus
Javelin
Long Jump
Age Group Totals

Clubs

Event Totals

Nottinghamshire Mini League Track and Field Athletics

Table of Points awarded for each event

Events Recorded 44

Start 10.00 am

Notts Mini League Match 4

1-100 101-200 201-300 601-700 301-400 501-600 401-500
Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton Worksop
0 0 5 3 7 6 4
3 7 4 1 5 6 2
0 6 5 3 7 4 2
3 6.5 6.5 1 4 5 2
0 2 6 5 7 3 4
0 7 3.5 3.5 6 3.5 3.5
6 28.5 30 16.5 36 275 17.5
0 0 5 6 7 4 0
2 0 4 6 7 3 5
0 2 4 6 7 3 5
2 1 4 5 6 3 7
0 0 5 7 4 6 3
1 2 4 6 7 5 3
5 5 26 36 38 24 23
Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton Worksop
0 0 7 4 6 0 5
0 0 0 0 6 0 7
0 4 6 3 5 7 2
0 6 5 2 4 7 3
0 7 3 2 6 5 4
0 0 0 5 6.5 4 6.5
0 3 4 5 6 7 2
0 5 2 7 4 6 3
0 25 27 28 43.5 36 32.5
7 3 6 0 4 2 5
7 0 5 3 4 6 2
5 4 7 0 6 3 2
5 1 7 2 6 3 4
6 2 5 0 7 3 4
7 0 0 0 4 5 6
7 2 5 1 6 4 3
7 5 0 0 4 3 6
51 17 35 6 41 29 32
Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton Worksop
0 0 6 4 5 7 0
0 0 7 5 6 0 0
0 0 5 4 6 7 0
4 0 5 3 6 7 0
2 3 7 4 5 6 0
0 0 0 7 4 6 5
0 0 6 0 5 7 4
0 0 7 3 4 5 6
6 3 43 30 41 45 15
0 5 7 4 0 6 3
0 6 3 5 0 4 7
2 1 7 5 3 4 6
3 5 7 6 2 4 1
0 6 5 7 3 2 4
5 6 4 7 2 1 3
0 7 5 4 3 6 2
4 2 5 3 1 7 6
14 38 43 41 14 34 32
Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton Worksop
82.0 116.5 204.0 157.5 213.5 195.5 152.0

AR R N N N NN AR R N N N NN AR R N N N NN AR N N N NN AN VA N N NN

AR R N N N NN

Event

4x100 relay
150m

600m

80m

Chest Push
High Jump

Age Group Totals

4x100 relay
150m

600m

80m

Chest Push

Long jump

Age Group Totals

Clubs

4x100 relay

75m hurdles
100m

200m

800m

High Jump
Javelin

Shot

Age Group Totals

4x100 relay

70m hurdles
100m

200m

800m

Javelin

Long Jump

Shot

Age Group Totals

Clubs

Med relay(400,300,200,100)
80m hurdles

100m

300m

800m

Discus

High Jump

Javelin

Age Group Totals

4x200 relay

75m hurdles
100m

200m

800m

Discus

Javelin

Long Jump

Age Group Totals

Clubs

Event Totals
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Nottinghamshire Mini Leaque Track and Field

Overall Match and Age group scores for the Year 2015
M B X A W S T
U 11 Girls Results Mansfield Newark Notts  Rushcliffe  Worksop Sutton Retford
Sunday 12-Apr-15 0 6 12 33 27 17 30
Sunday 17-May-15 0 0 21 39 27 21 35
Sunday 07-Jun-15 15 8 26 36 28 25.5 27.5
Sunday 12-Jul-15 5 5 26 38 23 24 36
Age Group Totals 20 19 85 146 105 87.5 128.5 Age Group Totals
U11 Boys Results
Sunday 12-Apr-15 0 19 25 37 9 17 27
Sunday 17-May-15 5 30.5 18 27.5 14 35 22
Sunday 07-Jun-15 6 23.5 31 38.5 12 31 19
Sunday 12-Jul-15 6 28.5 30 36 17.5 27.5 16.5
Age Group Totals 17 101.5 104 139 52.5 110.5 84.5 Age Group Totals
Clubs Mansfield Newark Notts Rushcliffe ~ Worksop Sutton Retford Clubs
U13 Girls Results
Sunday 12-Apr-15 46 11.5 39 45 35.5 20 10
Sunday 17-May-15 52 13.5 42 335 36 265 9.5
Sunday 07-Jun-15 43 17 35 37 40 26 14
Sunday 12-Jul-15 51 17 35 41 32 29 6
Age Group Totals 192 59 151 156.5 143.5 101.5 39.5 Age Group Totals
U13 Boys Results
Sunday 12-Apr-15 0 41.5 43.5 44 22 38 15
Sunday 17-May-15 2 40 37 45 22 42 21
Sunday 07-Jun-15 0 46.5 435 45 25 26 21
Sunday 12-Jul-15 0 25 27 43.5 32.5 36 28
Age Group Totals 2 153 151 177.5 101.5 142 85 Age Group Totals
Clubs Mansfield Newark Notts Rushcliffe ~ Worksop Sutton Retford Clubs
U 15 Girls Results
Sunday 12-Apr-15 7.5 41 33 13 37 41.5 36
Sunday 17-May-15 15 335 36.5 25 35 41 31
Sunday 07-Jun-15 11 34 41.5 19.5 36 42 34
Sunday 12-Jul-15 14 38 43 14 32 34 41
Age Group Totals 47.5 146.5 154 71.5 140 158.5 142 Age Group Totals
U15 Boys Results
Sunday 12-Apr-15 0 31 27 46 26 20 31
Sunday 17-May-15 0 35 32 5 38 39 34
Sunday 07-Jun-15 0 13 38 36 34 39 33
Sunday 12-Jul-15 6 3 43 41 15 45 30
Age Group Totals 6 82 140 128 113 143 128 Age Group Totals
Clubs Mansfield Newark Notts Rushcliffe ~ Worksop Sutton Retford Clubs
Event Totals 2845 561 785 818.5 655.5 743 607.5 Event Totals
Adge Group & Team Overall Year Totals
[uiiains | U11Boys | | uvizairis | | uizBoys | uisairs | uis Boys |
Rushcliffe 818.5 Rushcliffe 146.0 |Rushcliffe 139.0 [Mansfield 192.0 [Rushcliffe 177.5 |sutton 158.5 [sutton 143.0
Notts 785.0 Retford 128.5 |[sutton 110.5 |Rushcliffe 156.5 |Newark 153.0 |Notts 154.0 |Notts 140.0
Sutton 743.0 \Worksop 105.0 |Notts 104.0 |Notts 151.0 [Notts 151.0 [Newark 146.5 |Rushcliffe 128.0
\Worksop 655.5 Sutton 87.5 |Newark 101.5 |worksop 143.5 |sutton 142.0 |Retford 142.0 |Retford 128.0
Retford 607.5 Notts 85.0 |Retford 84.5 |Sutton 101.5 |worksop 101.5 |worksop 140.0 |worksop 113.0
Newark 561.0 Mansfield 20.0 |worksop 52.5 |Newark 59.0 Retford 85.0 |Rushcliffe 71.5 |Newark 82.0
Mansfield 284.5 Newark 19.0 |mansfield 17.0  |Retford 39.5 Mansfield 2.0 Mansfield 47.5 |Mansfield 6.0

The top row 70 is transferred to the details below therefore these tables need sorting, these tables do not need any inputs

TEAM EVENTS

U1l Girls
U1l Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U15 Girls

U15 Boys

Best Overall Team

(after 4 events)

Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Sutton

Rushcliffe

146
139
192
177.5
158.5
143
818.5

points
points
points
points
points
points

points




